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Timing and Results provided by Bornan

Round 3 Quarterfinals Semifinals FinalRound 1 Seed NOC Round 2Rank

ZHENG Qinwen  (1) CHN
Bye

22
 

MGL

ALHOGBANI Yara Faleh A KSA
CHOGSOMJAV Maralgoo

 
 

UZB
Bye
YULDASHEVA Sevil

 
933

 (15) TPE
Bye
LEE Ya-hsuan

 
379

PARK Sohyun  (10) KOR
Bye

289
 

RANA Mahika NEP
Bye

 
 

INA
Bye
GUMULYA Beatrice

 
 

 (7) HKG
Bye
CHONG Eudice Wong

 
238

EALA Alexandra  (4) PHI
Bye

191
 

QAT
KHAN Sarah Ibrahim PAK
ALMUDAHKA Hind

 
 

KAZ
Bye
SAGANDYKOVA Aruzhan

 
822

 (13) IND
Bye
BHOSALE Rutuja S

 
335

OKAMURA Kyoka  (11) JPN
Bye

323
 

LY-NGUYEN Savanna VIE
Bye

827
 

MAC
Bye
LAU Jamie

 
 

 (8) THA
Bye
TARARUDEE Lanlana

 
249

KAJI Haruka  (6) JPN
Bye

217
 

ALNAIMI Mubaraka QAT
Bye

 
 

IRI
Bye
SAFI Meshkatolzahra

 
 

 (12) TPE
Bye
GARLAND Joanna Jessie

 
326

KARUNARATNE Adithya P  (14) HKG
Bye

355
 

IU Si Nong MAC
Bye

 
 

VIE
OLIMJONOVA Sabrina UZB
HUYNH Sophia Tran N N

 
 

 (3) IND
Bye
RAINA Ankita R

 
184

HAN Na Lae  (5) KOR
Bye

216
 

CHOGSOMJAV Martaa MGL
Bye

 
 

NEP
Bye
BISTA Abhilasha

 
 

 (9) THA
Bye
SAWANGKAEW Mananchaya

 
252

AINITDINOVA Gozal  (16) KAZ
Bye

600
 

TJEN Janice INA
Bye

1040
 

TJK
SUHAIL Ushna PAK
TUKHTAEVA Sumaya

 
 

 (2) CHN
Bye
ZHU Lin

 
31

CHOGSOMJAV Maralgoo

6-0 6-1

ZHENG Qinwen (1)

LEE Ya-hsuan (15)

YULDASHEVA Sevil

RANA Mahika

PARK Sohyun (10)

CHONG Eudice Wong (7)

GUMULYA Beatrice

KHAN Sarah Ibrahim
6-2 6-7(5) 6-3

EALA Alexandra (4)

BHOSALE Rutuja S (13)

SAGANDYKOVA Aruzhan

LY-NGUYEN Savanna

OKAMURA Kyoka (11)

TARARUDEE Lanlana (8)

LAU Jamie

ALNAIMI Mubaraka

KAJI Haruka (6)

GARLAND Joanna Jessie (12)

SAFI Meshkatolzahra

IU Si Nong

KARUNARATNE Adithya P (14)

RAINA Ankita R (3)

OLIMJONOVA Sabrina
6-0 6-0

CHOGSOMJAV Martaa

HAN Na Lae (5)

SAWANGKAEW Mananchaya (9)

BISTA Abhilasha

TJEN Janice

AINITDINOVA Gozal (16)

ZHU Lin (2)

SUHAIL Ushna
6-2 6-3

6-0 6-0

LEE Ya-hsuan (15)

6-3 6-3

ZHENG Qinwen (1)

6-0 6-1

CHONG Eudice Wong (7)

6-2 6-0

PARK Sohyun (10)

6-0 6-0

BHOSALE Rutuja S (13)

7-6(2) 6-2

EALA Alexandra (4)

6-2 3-6 6-4

TARARUDEE Lanlana (8)

6-2 6-0

OKAMURA Kyoka (11)

6-0 6-0

GARLAND Joanna Jessie (12)

6-0 4-0 RET

KAJI Haruka (6)

6-0 6-0

RAINA Ankita R (3)

6-0 6-0

KARUNARATNE Adithya P (14)

6-1 6-3

SAWANGKAEW Mananchaya (9)

6-0 6-0

HAN Na Lae (5)

6-1 6-2

ZHU Lin (2)

6-0 6-0

TJEN Janice

6-0 6-2
ZHENG Qinwen (1)

PARK Sohyun (10)

6-3 6-3

7-6(5) 6-2
EALA Alexandra (4)

OKAMURA Kyoka (11)

4-6 6-4 6-4

6-1 6-3
KAJI Haruka (6)

RAINA Ankita R (3)

6-1 6-2

1-6 6-2 7-5
HAN Na Lae (5)

ZHU Lin (2)

6-3 6-0
Silver Medal

ZHU Lin

ZHENG Qinwen (1)

4-6 6-0 6-1

ZHENG Qinwen (1)

Gold Medal

6-2 6-4

ZHU Lin (2)

6-1 6-7(5) 6-3

ZHENG Qinwen (1)

EALA Alexandra (4)

0-6 7-5 6-0

7-6(4) 6-0

KAJI Haruka (6)

ZHU Lin (2)

7-6(3) 6-3

3-6 6-4 6-4

ZHENG QinwenGold: CHN
ZHU LinSilver: CHN
EALA AlexandraBronze: PHI
KAJI HarukaBronze: JPN

Legend:

RET Retired

Note:

Ranking as of 18 SEP 2023.


